
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim

admitted
Nature of

claim

Whether 
related
party?

% voting share in 
CoC, if

applicable

1
Nitin Chauhan 1 22.01.2023              1,80,940                1,80,940 

2
Anshul Aggarwal 1 22.01.2023              6,82,340                6,82,340 

3
Gaurav Manchanda 1 22.01.2023              3,06,000                3,06,000 

4
Shokin Singh Rana 1 22.01.2023              3,42,805                3,42,805 

5
Prabhjot Singh Bedi 1 23.01.2023              3,90,000                3,90,000 

Total 5 19,02,085.00        19,02,085.00          

Amount of claim 
under verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if any

Annexure – 5
Name of the corporate debtor: GREAT INDIA NAUTANKI CO. PVT. LTD.. ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 21.10.2022 ; List of creditors as on: 26.04.2023

List of operational creditors (Workmen)  (Amount in₹)

Sl.
No
.

Name of authorised 
representative, if any

Name of work man Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be

set-off


